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Trustees 

BOKF, NA dba Bank of Texas 
www.bankoftexas.com and www.bankofoklahoma.com 

Senior VP - Fort Worth Office Pamela Black pblack@bankoftexas.com 817.348.5797 

Vice President  Deri Ward McLendon dmclendon@bokf.com 832.622.6850 

Admin Assistant III 
Oklahoma City Office 

Carrie Kennedy ckennedy@bokf.com  405.272.2137 

Vice President - Dallas Office Kathy McQuiston kmcquiston@bankoftexas.com 214.932.3061 

Assistant Vice President Courtney Miller courtney.miller@bankoftexas.com  817.348.5703 

Wilmington Trust N.A. 
www.wilmingtontrust.com 

Vice President Stephen McPherson smcpherson@wilmingtontrust.com 972.383.3161 

Vice President Camilla Lindsey clindsey@wilmingtontrust.com 972.383.3151 

Program Administrator 

eHousing Plus 
www.ehousingplus.com 

  Joe Athey joe@ehousing.cc 813.579.6894 

 Patt Denihan patt@ehousing.cc 954.430.6072 

 Sue Denihan sue@ehousing.cc 813.579.6293 

Supervisor, Program 
Administration 

Shanna March shanna.march@ehousingplus.com 54.217.0817  x229 

Business Associate Lorena Hernandez lorena.hernandez@hdsoftware.com 954.217.9597  x264 

 Mortgage Servicer 

FirstLight Federal Credit Union 
www.firstlightfcu.org 

Vice President – Community 
Service & Outreach 

Adrian Duran aduran@firstlightfcu.org 915.564.3292 
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U.S. Bank Home Mortgage/HFA Division 
www.mrbp.usbank.com  
VP/Senior Account 
Executive  

Sheryl Krocek sheryl.krocek@usbank.com 216.475.7719 

Client Support Executive Sally Mazzola sally.mazzola@usbank.com 216.475.8379 

Senior Account Executive Scott Schmitt scott.schmitt@usbank.com 630.395.9170 
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